
")

!(

³³

³³

")!(

")

")

!(

!!

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

£¤!(

£¤

!(

!(
!(!(

!(

!( !( !(

!(!(

!(!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

")

!(

")

!(

")
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

³³
³³

!(

!(

!( !(

")

!(
")

!(

!(

!(

!(

³³

³³

k!

!(

³³

!(

!(

!(

")

")

")

")

³³ !( !(

")

")

!(

!( ")

!( !(

!(
!(

³³

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

")

£¤

!(

!(

³³

ELM
ST

EAST RD

FOSTERCIR

TH 53

SOUTH ST

GAMBREL
CT

FAIRVIEW CIR

DUANE CT

CHIPMAN
PARK

STEWART LN

VA
LL

EY
 VW

PA
RK ST

BUTTOLPH DR

OT
TE

RS
ID

E
CT

BUTTOLPH DR

CHIPMAN
PARK

WOODLANDPARK

LUCIUS

SHAW LN

SOUTH
ST

WATER
ST

SHANNON

ST

BENEDICTLN

HIGH ST

SPRINGSIDE RD

SEYMOUR
ST EXT

SO
UT

H 
ST

LOCUST
LN

NORTH ST

STORRSAVE

ELM ST

BAKERY LN

MONROE ST

SHANNON ST

S PLEASANT ST
BR

OO
KS

IDE

DR

SE
YM

OU
R

ST
 EX

T

CHIPMAN
HTS

RO
GE

RS
 R

D

HIL
LC

RE
ST

 R
D

FRANKLIN ST

CR
EE

K R
D

MILL ST

SO
UT

H
ST

MEADOW WAY

EX
CH

AN
GE

ST

CH
IPM

AN
PA

RK

GORHAM LN

DA
N Y

OW
DR

MARY
HOGAN DR

S GORHAM
LN

BUTTOLPH DR

COLONIAL DR

HIGH ST

EXCHANGE ST

CHARLES
AVE

SEYMOUR

ST

SEMINARY ST

WEYBRIDGE ST

WASHINGTON

ST EXT

WEYBRIDGE ST

SEMINARYST EXT

WASHINGTON

ST EXT

WEYBRIDGE

ST

WEYBRIDGE

ST

WEYBRIDGE ST

SEYMOUR
ST

WASHINGTON

ST

SEMINARY STSE
YM

OU
R S

T

SEMINARYST EXT

SEYMOUR
ST

WAS
HIN

GTO
N

ST
EX

T

SEYMOUR ST

COURT ST

MAIN ST

CROSS ST

COURT ST

COURT SQ
MAINST

COURT ST

COLLEGE ST S MAIN ST

MA
IN 

ST

N PLEASANT ST

CROSS
ST

COLLEGE
ST

MA
IN

ST

S MAIN ST

COURT ST

COURT ST

CROSS ST

COLLEGE
ST

S MAIN ST

S MAIN ST

COLLEGE ST

COURT ST

N P
LE

AS
AN

T S
T

MIDDLEBURY

CORNWALL

MIDDLEBURY
URBAN

COMPACT

WEYBRIDGE

Middlebury

1

774

6

13

15

125

106

120

15

63

6

73

720

7
19

100 4315

107

88 21 108

9089

98125
90

90

105

97

83
119

7

83

6

82

6
109

109

80

81
77

79

7778

78

741

1

70
70

72 75

5

71
7

54

54

6

45

2

3

60

58

1

124

84

84

5

5

5

7
1 76 74

5

6

66

65 4

46 21

44
97

3

55

95

123

64

65

64

4

5

7

110

121
1 MIDDLEBURY

WEYBRIDGE

CORNWALL

NEW HAVEN

0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 Miles

¢

Class 2
Highways

Class 2 Town Highways By Surface
SURFACETYPE

Paved
Gravel
Soil or graded and drained earth
Interstate Highways
U.S. Routes
State Highways
Class 1 Town Highways
Class 2 Town Highways
Class 3 Town Highways
Class 4 Town Highways

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! Legal Trails

MIDDLEBURY U.C.
ADDISON COUNTY

Map produced by the Vermont Agency of Transportation Division of Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development - Mapping Section - October 23, 2017


